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| A-Jugend Herrendegan Bonn 23./24. Oktaber 1999 #(.'."'
Ergebnisliste 1436 Seite: 1 Tutnarorganizating
Plaiz__ Nama Nation Varain Geburiatag
i
1. ACKERMANN Norman GER FC TBB 13.08.83
2. STEINBACH Mathias GER FC TBB 06.02.83
| 3. PFAUS Maximilian GER Heidenheimer SB 25.04.83
3. OTT Dominik GER FC TBB 21.07.83
5. HAPP Sebastian GER 8§V Bdblingen 21.01.83
8. GARZOTTO Fabio GER 3V Biblingen 08.07.83
{ 7. MUSOLF Marcel GER TGS Schwenningen 17.05.85
8. MITSCHANG Robert GER Heidenheimer S8 08.05.83
9. VERWIILEN Bas NED _. '\ 01.10.83
{10, HOLZER Yves-Roland SUl 20.04.83
11. LAU Simon GER TSG Reutlingen 23.01.83
12. FRENCH Timothy USA 10.03.83
13. SCHNURRER Florian GER FC TBB 21.09.83
14, HALLER Fabrice SUI | - 23.11.83
15. WEIRER Michael GER 8V wWaldkirch - 24.006.83
16. LUDWIKOWSKI Sascha GER Bayer 04 Levearkusen 23.03.84
17. BUCHBENDER Michae| GER SFG Krefeld 01.01.88
18. VAN ERVEN Allard NED 06.06.83
19. KRAUS Alexander GERFC TBB (01.05.85
20, BAYER Thorsten GER FC Offenbach 26.06.84
20. GAYK Tobias GER TSV Hagen 1860 02.07.84
22, POLFER Pitt LIJX 04.086.83
23, KREILEIN Phitip GER SFG Krefeld 08.08.83
24 FELDMANN Titus GER SC Berlin 05.01.83
| 25. BRUNNERT Dayvid GER PSV Karlsruhe 29.07.83
26. JOHN Sascha GER OSC Potsdam 22.03.83
27. BLUMKE Toni GER S5V PCK 90 Schwedt 16.11.83
28. LAMBRECHT Tobias GER SV Waldkirch 22.03.83
29. SCHAUB Christian GER FC Weinstadgt 02.11.83
30. HEIDEMANN Gerrit GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen 20.07.84
31. MULLER Régis SU| | 15.09.84
32. BISSIG Sebhastian’ SUI | 13.02.83
33. REUTER Patrick GER SC Berlin 27.10.83
I 34, GURSKI Maximilian GER SFG Krefeld X 03.01.84
35. BACHMANN Alexander GER FC TEBB 01.12.83
35. WOHLGENNANNT Paul AUT 31.01.83
37. GUEVARA Josh USA 26.09.83
38. BREUCH Stephan GER Bayer 04 Leverkusen 18.02.84
38. BROSIGKE Georg GER Steglitzer FC 10.03.85
40. MAHRLEIN Bernd GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach 25.11.84
41. SCHMIDT Andre GER FC TBB 28.02.84
42. UNGER Christopher GER VFL Bochum 18.02.84
43. CHICHEPORTICHE Remy Sut 29.07.83
43. BARTH Florian GER FC Mosbach 19.10.83
45. KLOPPNER Matthias GER TV Neckargemiind 22.06.84
46. RUPPERT Manuel GER FR Hochwald-Wadern 07.10.84
47. VOGEL Johannes GER TV Neckargemiind 13.01.88
48. D'HAENE Mathias BEL 09.11.84
Ausschelder 3, Zwischenrunde
49. VOR Jan-Hendrik GER Osnabrilicker SC 01.12.85
50. HOFMANN Maik GER Dresdener SC 26.02.83
21. MARTINEZ Nicolas SUI 10.01.83
| 52, EICH Florian GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach 21.08.83
53. BOLLMANN Tobias SUl 08.08.83
| 54. MEYER Sebastian CERFC TBB 18.06.83
58. SCHREYER Pascal GER TSV Berlin-Wittenau 06.05.86
| 55. KQEPLIN Matthias GER OFC Bonn ,_ 10.09.84
57, FISCHER Etienne GER TSV Korbach " 16.03.84
| 58 TEUBER Mathias GER IS0 Leipzig 07.05.83
59. ROTH Raphael SuUl a 24.01.84
60. HEUSER Sven GER Remasacheider SV 23.05.83
61, CARRARD Jsan-Baptiste SuUb | | 04.12.83
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Ergebnisliste " 1436  Selte: 2 Turiarorgatisation
Plalz  Name ' Naticn Verein Geburtstag
61. STEINGRABER Lothar GER Steglitzer FC 14.12.84
61. MYDLOWSK! Konrad GER OFC Bonn 16.02.84
61. HEER Florian GER FC TBB 17.08.84 !
BS. OSTRITSCH Sebastian GER Hsldenheimer SB 17.09.83
! 68. VAN CORSCHOT Bart . NED _ - 26.01.86
67. KOLLMANNSPERGER Dennis GER ATSV Saarbriicken 11.06.84
68. THUNS Sabastian GER FC Grunewald 20.02.84
B9. STUCKEL Marco GER Heidenhaimer SB 19.05.85 |
70. PRAX Markus GER Heidenheimer SB 29.08.85
71. GUTZWILLER Daniel Sul - 04.11.83
72. BUNSE Konstatin GER FV Bremen 20.09.83
Ausacheider 2, Zwischenrunde
73. SOZANSK] Thomas POL Heidenheimer SB 28.06.84
74, BLOKS Alexander NED ﬁ 10.01.83
74. BUCHER Tuilio SUI *' ’ 23.02.84
76. KAISER Florian GER TSG Reutlingen 29.04 .84
76. ALBERT Konstantin GER FC Leipzig 18.08.84
78, SCHEELE Matthias GER SFG Krefeld * 16.12.83
79. MUHLBACHER Danis! AUT : 09.10.84
80. HANSMANN Jan GER EFG Essen ,J (09.08.83
80. RICHTER Johannes GER 8V Boblingen 20.03.84
82. BARKHQLZ Marcel | GER SV Béblingen 10.06.85
82. HINZE Klaus GER FC Leipzig 27.03.84
: 84, JAISER Ralph GER SV Béblingen 25.03.84
85, LEQPOLD Nico GER SC Berlin 13.09.86
88, FISCHER Simon GER 5V Waldkirch 14.11.83
87. KOPPLIN Cedetic GER TSV Mannheim 29.05.84
88. STRALBE Christian GER Dresdener 8C | 16.10.84
88. SCHIFFELS Daniel GER SV Waldkirch 22.05.84
890. WAGNER Johannes GER FC Offenbach 09.02.85
80. ARNOLD Martin GER Dresdener SC 20.05.84
92. WISCHNEWSKI Raphael GER OFC Bonn 27.04.85
82. KREILEIN Conrad GER SFG Krefeld 19.05.85
82. MASSEK Jerome GER FR HochwaldiWadern 20.10.83
85. WALTER Martin GER SC Berlin 12.03.84
95 MICHELBACH Thomas GER Heidenheimer SB 04.12.85
. Ausscheider 1. Zwischenrunde
97. SAUTTER Jahannes GER Heidenheimer SB | 08.06.85
8. VON DUNGERN Friedrich GER FC Grunswald 14.05.85
88. WEISE Conrad GER OSC Potsdam 08.01.83
100. KNEIST Toni GER S Beriin 26.08.84
100. BALASZ Erki GER OFC Bonn 23.09.83
100. MAIER Benjamin GER FA Rheinfelden 12.08.83
103, ERDOFFY Andreas | GER FC Buchen ' 04.09.86
104. MOENS Niels BEL. - 22.08.83
105. BRETTHAUER Benedikt GER SFG Krefeld 18.09.83
106. TRAME Andreas GER Osnabriicker SC 13.12.84
107, SCHWARZ Rauven SUI | 28.12.85
107. ZUNK Jakob GER OSC Potsdam 25.00.83
108. KOLB Mathias AUT 04.01.84
110. WAKAYAMA Koiji GER FG Karlsruhe 1978 - 24.02.84 '
111. GRIES Daniel GER TG Rohrbach 28.05.85
112. DUVIVIER Jonathan BEL 20.05.84
112. SHAFIQ Waheead GER HFC/TSG Rohrbach 08.07.87
114. MOIA Florent - Sl 06.08.83
115, STEINMANN Aurel SUI - 28,03.83
1168. HARTENAUER Friedrich GER Osnabricker SC 04.04.85
117. MAUG Dominik GER Osnabriicker SC 22.01.87

1 118. BLOCH Christopher GER TSV Mannhelm 23.05.84
118. ALBRECHT Tabias GER FC Mosbach 02.09.83 I
|—-—-——~—aﬂ-ﬂ%—m-~m—-m—-—-————-—_——u—-—__ — —niam o
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Name

OCMEN Kevin
LAUNER Steffen
KNOQCHE Ralph
MUSALL Simon
KREILEIN Richard

LUDWIKOWSKI Sebastian
VON DEN BURGT Rob

SCHREIBER Daniel
DONNAY Gregoire
WEBER Flotian

TORINI Luca

IRACE Alaxandrs
MEERSMANN John Philip
BUTTSCHARDT Stefan
BAUMANN Andreas
LOHMEYER Tobias

BRIX Tabias

DONNAY Bertrand
KOHLSTEDT Ben

Ausscheider Vorrunde

DE VISSER Maarien
DE SEPIBUS Sevatin
RADECKE Tobias
STICH Bastian
DEDERDING Rabin
VINCENTZ Martin
RUNGE Tim

EISEN Valentin
BIEWALD Steffan
HEIDL Philipp
BRINKMANN Alexanger
ERDFELDER Felix
HEILAND Andreas
ENGEL Maximilian
BRENNER Jochen
ROUS Jonas

MOENS Jens

GEIST Johannes
GERQOCK Rudi
KEMPER Till

NERGER Kai
SPIEGEL Tobias
HAUENSCHILD Philipp
BRODKORRB Tobias
KOBEL Peter
GOHNER Florian |
SCHRODER Seabastian
BAHNEN Klaas
PETZ0LD Maximilian
JABBARI Pouyan
SOMMER Wolf
GEBHARDT Benjamin
VO3S MHenrik

BONING Philipp

FARRENKOPF Andreas
HAUENSCHILD Bernhard

Bonn

Nation Verain

OPHARDT

TEAM .,
23./24, Oktober 1999 e
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al
Turnmrofganisation

_Goburtstag

BEL

GER 8V 8d6blingen .
GER TSV Hagen 1860
GER TSG Reutlingen
GER SFG Krefeld
GER Baysr 04 Leverkusen
NED

GER FF Steglitz

BEL

SUI

GER FC Grunewald
SUi

BEL |
GER Heidenheimer SB
GER TG Rohrbach
GER SFG Krefeld
GER Qsnabriicker SC
BEL

GER SFG Krefeld

NED

SU

GER FV Bremen

GER Heidenhesimer SB
Sl | .
GER SFG Krefeld
GER Remscheider SV
AUT

GER FV Bremen

GER Remschsidar SV
GERFCTBB

GER QFC Bonn

GER SC Berlin

GER Heidenheimer S8

GER Heidenheimer SB
GER Heidenheimer SB

BEL |
GER TSG Friesenhaim
GER SFG Krefeld
GER FF Steglitz

GER FC Heldelbery
GER SC Berlin

GER FC Dirmstein
GER FC Heidelberg
GER Dresdensr SC  °
GER Quernheimer FC
GER Osnabriicker SC
GER SFG Krafeld

GER Osnabriicker SC
GER FC Bremen .
GER SV Waldkirch
GER PSV Kariaruhe

GER OFC Bonn
GER TSV Hagen 1860

GER FC Hardheim
GER FG Dirmstain

02.04.83
15.04.86
28.07.83
07.04.85
16.12.84
08.08.88
02.07.86
11.01.83
02.05.83
19.02.85
29.09.85
01.06.84
12.06.85
14,12.85

15.03.86
27.03.84
30.10.85
16.12.85
14.12.85

24.12.84
23.08.83

05.02.83
03.01.83
19.11.84
25.06.84

05.07.85
02.03.85

05.04.83
26.08,85
29.03.85
26.12.84
09,06,85
13.11.85
14.08.85
13.01.84
19.05.85
24.05.84
06.09.84
03,03.83
17.10.84
10.06.86
02,07 .85
25.05.85
21.01.84
20.03.85
21.09.83
- 09.08.86
20.07.86
25.01,83
07.03.85
19.10.84
01.12.85
22.07.83

27.09.84
02.07.85




